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THE COUNT BASIE ORCHESTRA
Thursday, September 22

THE PRESIDENT’S OWN US MARINE BAND
Wednesday, October 5

CAPITOL STEPS
Friday, October 21

AMERICAN CHAMBER PLAYERS
Thursday, November 3

PARSONS DANCE COMPANY
Tuesday, November 8

PAT METHENY TRIO
Tuesday, November 15

PAUL WINTER CONSORT
Saturday, December 3

FLYING KARAMAZOV BROTHERS
Tuesday, January 24

AQUILA THEATRE CO.: THE STRANGE
CASE OF DR. JEKYLL & MR. HYDE

Wednesday, February 8

PEKING ACROBATS
Thursday, March 23

SHAPIRO & SMITH DANCE: 
ANYTOWN

Friday, March 31
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828/262.4046or

800.841.ARTS
MONDAY – FRIDAY, 10 A.M. TO 5 P.M.

www.oca.appstate.edu
Tickets On Sale Now!
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“HOT HARP” PAT PILKINGTON


